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A Vantage Hall Girls’ Boarding School education is
perhaps the most worthwhile investment you could
consider making for your daughter’s future, because
a globally benchmarked all-girls boarding school
education is now within your grasp, in India.

We recognize that when choosing an independent
school, especially a boarding school, finances play
an important role in your decision. As you consider
making this educational investment in your
daughter’s future, Vantage Hall is committed to
helping families afford the tuition costs and make
this education available to all.

Our Tuition fees & Imprest fees are on annual basis
to maintain a fair and transparent pricing policy.

Email :
admissions@vantagehall.org

Phone :

+91 81919 12999/7078311863
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Annual School Fee : Class 3rd to 7th

Tuition Boarding & Lodging 550,000.00
One Time Fee : Class 3rd to 7th (Payable at the time of Admission)

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 10,000.00
Joining Kit Charges (Non Refundable) 60,000.00
Imprest Deposit (To Be Replenished As And When Demanded) 40,000.00
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 75,000.00
Total One-Time 185,000.00
G.Total 735,000.00

*Rs. 1000/half yearly maintenance fee, subject to change

Email :
admissions@vantagehall.org

Phone :

+91 81919 12999/7078311863
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Annual School Fee : Class 8th & 10th

Tuition Boarding & Lodging 650,000.00
One Time Fee : Class 8th & 10th (Payable at the time of Admission)

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 10,000.00
Joining Kit Charges (Non Refundable) 60,000.00
Imprest Deposit (To Be Replenished As And When Demanded) 40,000.00
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 75,000.00
Total One-Time 185,000.00
G.Total 835,000.00

*Rs. 1000/half yearly maintenance fee, subject to change

Email :
admissions@vantagehall.org

Phone :

+91 81919 12999/7078311863




V/ /Ll

Annual School Fee : Class 11th & 12th

Tuition Boarding & Lodging 700,000.00
One Time Fee : Class 11th & 12th (Payable at the time of Admission)

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 10,000.00
Joining Kit Charges (Non Refundable) 60,000.00
Imprest Deposit (To Be Replenished As And When Demanded) 40,000.00
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 75,000.00
Total One-Time 185,000.00
G.Total 885,000.00

*Rs. 1000/half yearly maintenance fee, subject to change

Email :
admissions@vantagehall.org

Phone :
+91 81919 12999/7078311863
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ARMED FORCES CONCESSION - 7 % scholarship on Tuition & Boarding.

SIBLING CONCESSION - When the second child of the same parent takes admission, the
school applies a 10% sibling rebate on the School fees of the younger sibling. This
rebate is reduced to 5% upon one of the sisters passing out from the school.

Our Fee Categories Explained:

Registration Fee: This fee is non-refundable and is deposited along with the
Registration Form.

Imprest Deposit: Advance for expenses, viz. notebooks, stationery, art & craft
material, fine-art material, performing arts material, school photographs,
workshops/seminars, exchange programs, external participations, special events and
occasions, Model United Nations (MUN), School special functions & events, pocket
money, toiletries, postage, telephone, birthdays, salon services, tuck shop, picnics,
exam fees, late fees, expenses incurred on specialist medical referrals, medical
insurance, out of school treatment, hospitalisation expenses, vaccinations, transport,
escorted homeward/school ward journey, tours & treks, replenishment of school
uniform/bedding or any equipment/kit, etc. are charged and adjusted against Imprest
deposit

Joining Kit Charges: For providing sets of Uniform (Summer & Winter), Book Set, and
bedding, once at the time of joining.

Email :

admissions@vantagehall.org

Phone :

+91 81919 12999/7078311863
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Please Note:

®* Once the student has been accepted for admission all payments are to
be made immediately.

®* The school reserves the right to review the fees periodically and the
same shall be applicable to all students.

®* The submission of a completed 'Application for Admission' form does not

guarantee admission.
e -The school fee shall be paid as per the fee payment plan.

Email :

admissions@vantagehall.org

Phone :

+91 81919 12999/7078311863
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FEE RULES:

The Fee amounts are subject to revision, as advised by the School and
Management, from time to time.

® Parents are requested to pay the Fee before the due date.
Payment after the due date shall entail a fine of 2% per month on the
amount of arrears. Non- payment of dues and fine within 3 months from
the due date, shall entail a further fine of 4% per month and may lead to
the child’s name being struck off the Rolls of the School. The decision of
the principal will be final in such cases.

® Once the student has been accepted for admission, all payments are to
be made immediately to confirm the admission.

® The fee is payable half-yearly, i.e., in the month of March and September
unless notified differently

IMPORTANT NOTES:

Fees are subject to an annual increase to cover the increases in
expenses/inflation

Email :
admissions@vantagehall.org

Phone :
+91 81919 12999/7078311863




